No. C 144885

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HEIFER PROJECT INTERNATIONAL
CHAD AVERY

1 WORLD AVE

LITTLE ROCK AR 72202-2863

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

VICE PRESIDENT VICKI CLARKE 1 WORLD AVE.

VICE PRESIDENT DAVID NORMAN 1 WORLD AVE.

DIRECTOR STEVEN YUNG 1 WORLD AVE

DIRECTOR GEORGE PETTY 1 WORLD AVE

DIRECTOR JOSEPHINE OGUTA 1 WORLD AVE

DIRECTOR PETE KAPPELMAN 1 WORLD AVE

DIRECTOR TOM HADFIELD 1 WORLD AVE.

DIRECTOR CAROLYN HOUSE STEWART 1 WORLD AVE.

DIRECTOR DOUG GALEN 1 WORLD AVE

TREASURER ROBERT S. BLOOM 1 WORLD AVENUE
SECRETARY CHAD AVERY 1 WORLD AVENUE
DIRECTOR ARLENE WITHERS 1 WORLD AVENUE
DIRECTOR FRANCINE ANTHONY 5666 TELEGRAPH AVENUE
DIRECTOR SUSAN GRANT ONE CNN CENTER NT1213A
DIRECTOR SANDRA M GODDEN 2290 BREWSTER STREET
DIRECTOR JAY A WITTMEYER 1451 DUNDEE AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT KIMBERLY AHLGRIM 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT CHAD AVERY 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT MAHENDRA LOHANI 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT OSCAR CASTANEDA 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT JESUS PIZARRO 1 WORLD AVENUE
PRESIDENT PIERRE FERRARI 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT CHRISTY MOORE 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT MICHELE DUSEK-IZAGUIRRE 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT HILARY HADDIGAN 1 WORLD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT JULIE WOOD 1 WORLD AVENUE
DIRECTOR EDUARDO STEIN BARILLAS Lzoolvll\]:SlgE SAN FRRAEL, COSA%S,
DIRECTOR ASHLEY STONE 6089 LA JOLLA SCENIC DRIVE
DIRECTOR JERRY JONES 601 EAST THIRD STREET
DIRECTOR ESTHER COHEN 815 SECOND AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT GREGORY KEARNS 1899 L ST, 3RD FL, STE 325
DIRECTOR NIKOLAUS HUTTER STRASSE 99

City State Country
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
OAKLAND CA USA
ATLANTA GA USA
ST. PAUL MN USA
ELGIN IL USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
GUATEMALA CITY GUATEMALA
LA JOLLA CA USA
LITTLE ROCK AR USA
NEW YORK NY USA
WASHINGTON DC USA
POTZLEINSDORFER AUSTRIA

Postal Code
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
94609-2863
30303-2863
55108-2863
60120-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202-2863
72202
72202
72202

92037
72201
10017
20036

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

AR
C 144885

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Amy Lloyd
Name (type or print): Amy Lloyd

Date: 06/15/2017
Title: Paid preparer

Processed 06/15/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




